Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2002

Spielort:

Spieltag:

Spielplan:
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Spielplan 4. Runde

Ober - Winterthur
Turnhalle Ausserdorf

Samstag, 13. April 02

Mannschaften
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Winterthur RV
Altdorf 1

Altdorf 2
St.Gallen West

Altdorf 1
Mosnang 1
Winterthur RV
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1
Winterthur RV
Mosnang 2
Winterthur RV
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1

Kategorie:

Gruppe:
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NLA

1-3

14.00 Uhr

Roman Schneider / Reto Gmur
Roger Scherrer / René Ziegler
Paul Looser / Peter Jiricek
Roger Gisler / Dominik Planzer
Stefan Marty / Sandro Tresch
Andreas Lutz / Martin Kiinzler

Altdorf 2
Mosnang 2
St.Gallen West
Altdorf 1
Altdorf 2
Altdorf 1
St.Gallen West
Altdorf 2
Altdorf 1
Altdorf 2
St.Gallen West

5:3
3:4
4:2
2:3
10:5
4.1
2:3
8:1
4.1
5:0
10:1

Matchballspender fur die
NLA Meisterschaft

ERNA
B&TAR

Bethlehemstr. 151a

3018 Bern




Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2002
Spielplan 4. Runde

Spielort:

Spieltag:

Spielplan:
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Pfungen
Mehrzweckhale Seebel

Samstag, 13. April 02

Mannschaften
Pfungen 1

Pfungen 2
Bassersdorf
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 2
Sirnach

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1
Pfungen 1
Bassersdorf
Pfungen 2
Pfungen 1
Bassersdorf
Pfungen 2
Bassersdorf
Pfungen 1
Pfungen 2
Pfungen 1

Kategorie:

Gruppe:

Zeit:
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NLA

2-4

14.00 Uhr

Andreas Kern / Thomas Meier
Marcel Bosshart / John-Fritz Bitterli

Armin Hefti / Bjorn Reiser

Roy Bernhardsgritter / Timo Reichen
Samuel Reichen / Adrian Osterwalder
Marcel Waldispihl / André Waldispuhl

St.Gallen-St.Georgen 2
Pfungen 2

Sirnach
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 2
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1
Sirnach
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 2
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 1
St.Gallen-St.Georgen 2
Sirnach

1.4
7:3
5:0
5:2
4.6
7:0
3:3
9:3
7.2
31
5:0

Matchballspender fur die
NLA Meisterschaft

ERNA
BETAR

Bethlehemstr. 151a

3018 Bern




